
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 3493.33 3668.00 3851.40 4043.97 4246.16 4458.47

1a3 años 3704.68 3889.91 4084.41 4288.63 4503.06

3a5 años 3741.72 3928.81 4125.25 4331.51 4548.09

5a7 años 3779.14 3968.10 4166.50 4374.83 4593.57

7a9 años 3816.93 4007.78 4208.17 4418.58 4639.50

9a11 años 3855.10 4047.86 4250.25 4462.76 4685.90

11a13 años 3893.65 4088.33 4292.75 4507.39 4732.76

13a15 años 3932.59 4129.22 4335.68 4552.46 4780.09

15a17 años 3971.91 4170.51 4379.04 4597.99 4827.89

17a19 años 4011.63 4212.22 4422.83 4643.97 4876.17

19a21 años 4051.75 4254.34 4467.05 4690.41 4924.93

21a23 años 4092.27 4296.88 4511.73 4737.31 4974.18

23a25 años 4133.19 4339.85 4556.84 4784.68 5023.92

25a27 años 4174.52 4383.25 4602.41 4832.53 5074.16

27a29 años 4216.27 4427.08 4648.43 4880.86 5124.90

mas de 29 años 4258.43 4471.35 4694.92 4929.67 5176.15

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 3493.33 3668.00 3851.40 4043.97 4246.16 4458.47 4681.40

1a3 años 3704.68 3889.91 4084.41 4288.63 4503.06 4728.21

3a5 años 3741.72 3928.81 4125.25 4331.51 4548.09 4775.49

5a7 años 3779.14 3968.10 4166.50 4374.83 4593.57 4823.25

7a9 años 3816.93 4007.78 4208.17 4418.58 4639.50 4871.48

9a11 años 3855.10 4047.86 4250.25 4462.76 4685.90 4920.19

11a13 años 3893.65 4088.33 4292.75 4507.39 4732.76 4969.40

13a15 años 3932.59 4129.22 4335.68 4552.46 4780.09 5019.09

15a17 años 3971.91 4170.51 4379.04 4597.99 4827.89 5069.28

17a19 años 4011.63 4212.22 4422.83 4643.97 4876.17 5119.97

19a21 años 4051.75 4254.34 4467.05 4690.41 4924.93 5171.17

21a23 años 4092.27 4296.88 4511.73 4737.31 4974.18 5222.89

23a25 años 4133.19 4339.85 4556.84 4784.68 5023.92 5275.11

25a27 años 4174.52 4383.25 4602.41 4832.53 5074.16 5327.87

27a29 años 4216.27 4427.08 4648.43 4880.86 5124.90 5381.14

mas de 29 años 4258.43 4471.35 4694.92 4929.67 5176.15 5434.96

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 698666.00 733599.3 770279.27 808793.23 849232.89 891694.53

1a3 años 744603.29 781833.45 820925.13 861971.38 905069.95

3a5 años 755772.34 793560.96 833239.00 874900.95 918646.00

5a7 años 767108.92 805464.37 845737.59 888024.47 932425.69

ANEXO II
cON Vigencia desde el 1º de Mayo de 2024 al 31 de Mayo de 2024

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA

ADMINISTRACION



7a9 años 778615.56 817546.34 858423.65 901344.84 946412.08

9a11 años 790294.79 829809.53 871300.01 914865.01 960608.26

11a13 años 802149.21 842256.67 884369.51 928587.98 975017.38

13a15 años 814181.45 854890.52 897635.05 942516.80 989642.64

15a17 años 826394.17 867713.88 911099.58 956654.55 1004487.28

17a19 años 838790.09 880729.59 924766.07 971004.37 1019554.59

19a21 años 851371.94 893940.53 938637.56 985569.44 1034847.91

21a23 años 864142.52 907349.64 952717.12 1000352.98 1050370.63

23a25 años 877104.65 920959.89 967007.88 1015358.27 1066126.19

25a27 años 890261.22 934774.28 981513.00 1030588.65 1082118.08

27a29 años 903615.14 948795.90 996235.69 1046047.48 1098349.85

mas de 29 años 917169.37 963027.84 1011179.23 1061738.19 1114825.10

_____________________________________ ______________________________
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